1
3Com® SuperStack® 3 Switch 4900 Family
Key Benefits
Unbeatable Resilience
The SuperStack 3 Switch 4900 family of
products supports 3Com’s XRN® technology
providing outstanding resilience and
reliability, at double the performance of

accept liability for any errors or mistakes which may arise. Specifications and other information in this document may be subject
to change without notice. 400874-002  09/05
Ordering Information
3COM® SUPERSTACK® 3 SWITCH 4900 FAMILY DATA SHEET
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 3COM SKU
Switches
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4900 3C17700
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4900 SX 3C17702
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4924 3C17701
3Com SuperStack 3 Switch 4950 3C17706
Optional Modules and Accessories
3Com XRN Interconnect Kit 3C17715
3Com 5m XRN Interconnect Cable 3C17722
3Com 4-Port 1000BASE-SX Module for SuperStack 3 Switch 4900 and Switch 40x0 3C17710
3Com 4-Port 1000BASE-T Module for SuperStack 3 Switch 4900 and Switch 40x0 3C17711
3Com 4-Port 1000BASE-LX Module for SuperStack 3 Switch 4900 and Switch 40x0 3C17712
3Com 4-Port GBIC Module for SuperStack 3 Switch 4900 and Switch 40x0 3C17714
Transceivers
3Com 1000BASE-SX GBIC 3CGBIC91
3Com 1000BASE-LX GBIC 3CGBIC92
3Com 1000BASE-T GBIC 3CGBIC93A